
Date Meeting

Tuesday, January 16 2024 MOTC Bible Study Begins

Monday, January 22, 2024 HOST YOUTH Encounter Night

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Holy Rosary Ladies Retreat

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 AMEN Meeting - St. Theresa (Mass at 6:00 PM)

Friday, February 16, 2024 LENT - Way Of The Cross - 6:00 PM (Church)

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Immaculata Men's Conference - St. George

Feb 29 thru March 3, 2024 St. John ACTS Retreat 

Friday, March 22, 2024
Lenten Dinner at Holy Rosary (??)

(After Way of The Cross)

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday Walk

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Divine Mercy Service (Church at 3:00 PM)

May 10 thru 18, 2024 Nine Nights of Fire (Lake Chapel)

Thursday, August 1, 2024
AMEN Meeting - Holy Rosary 

(Mass at 6:00 PM / Center for Meal)

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Men's Conference (Church / Center)

September 5 thru 8, 2024 St. John ACTS Retreat 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Men's Night of Restoration (Center)

Tuesday @ 7:00 PM
Men's Bible Study in the Community Room -     

Adult Ed Building 

Every 3rd Thursday of the 

Month @ 6:30 PM

CCR Prayer Meeting (Café)

Every Friday @ 6:00 AM Coffee With Christ (Café)

2023 Men of the Cross (MOTC) Calendar

Other Ongoing Activities

https://www.olohr.com/Men-of-the-Cross 

https://www.olohr.com/Men-of-the-Cross

